DEPARTMENT OF PAEDIATRICS, Dr. SMCSI MEDICAL COLLEGE, KARAKONAM

Clinical Posting for 2015 Reg. MBBS 8" Semester — 01/07/19 to 31/07/19
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Date _I]u}' {._Tupics I Session Case Discussion
0170 7/19 | Monday General examination Dr Jothis Dr Baburaj
02/07/19 Tuesday Immunization Dr Misha Dr Belgin -
03/07/19 Wednesday Nutrition . Dr Bobby Dr Baburaj
04/07/19 | Thursday | Anthropometry & Growth Charts | Dr Lini Drlose
05/07/19 | Friday Development Dr Tinu | Dr Baburaj
06/07/19 Saturday Examination of CVS Dr Jothis | Dr Dhanya
08/07/19 '"Td_n-nda}' Examination of RS | Dr Misha Dr Hahi:raj_h i
09/07/19 Tuesday Examination o' CNS "Dr Bobby Dr Belgin
10/07/19 | Wednesday Examination of GIT Dr Lini Dr Baburaj
11/07/19 | Thursday Resuscitation, exam, Gestational | pyy Ting DiJose "
assessment of newborn 1 et
1207119 | Friday Child with rash | Dr Jothis Dr Baburaj
15/07/19 Monday Approach to CHD Dr Misha ”I’ﬁ:l.hl.ll'il_-i.__
16007/19 | Tuesday Acute Rheumatic fever | DrBobby | Dr Belgin
17/07/19 Wednesday Acute Diarrheal discase Dr Devika Dr Baburaj N
18/07/19 | Thursday Approach to anemia in children | Dr Lini Drlose '
19/07/19 Fritfa;r Approach to BI'(:eding child | Dr Tinu 1 Dr Raburaj
20107119 Saturday Oedema in children Dr Jothis j Dr rﬂlm_ -
22/07/19 | Monday Wheeze & Strider DrMisha | DrBaburaj
23/07/19 | Tuesday Failure to thrive DrDevika [ Drlose
24/07/19 | Wednesday | Neonatal Jaundice | Dr Bobby Dr Baburaj
25/07/19 | Thursday Child with Seizures | DrLini [ Drjose F
26/07/19 Friday Acute Flaccid Paralysis I Dr Tinu - Dr Baburaj
270719 | Satur é;t:f Approach to child with Jaundice il}r Joihis _‘:;ul:::.“ir_l_ ._[‘]*;Lq@gi_n
2000718 | Monday Shock in children DrMisha | Eﬁﬁi s | Dr Baburai _!
30/07/19 | Tuesday End Posting F o
3100719 wcd“f-”id“f Pyrexia of unknown origin | Dr Devika | Dr Hal'.u;r;j |



